
Wednesday 1st November Ben Bradshaw Exeter

Friday 3rd November CBI SW Council Meeting Bristol

Saturday 4th November Exeter City Futures Exeter

Monday 6th November CBI Annual Conference London

Tuesday 7th November Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Wenesday 8th November St Austell Brewery Rock

Friday 9th November LEP Annual Conference Taunton

Monday 13th November South West LEP Chairs and CEOs Meeting Chippenham

Tuesday 14th November Shadow Joint Committee for the HotSW LEP Taunton

Wednesday 15th November EY South West Fast Growth Bristol

Friday 17th November Deborah Meaden Exeter

Sunday 19th November Peter Cox and John Betty Exeter

Monday 20th November Deputy Lieutenants Working Lunch Exeter

Monday 20th November BOYA Judges Thank You Dinner Bristol

Tuesday 21st November LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 22nd November CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Wednesday 22nd November Dr Sarah Wollaston MP London

Wednesday 22nd November Geoffrey Cox QC MP London

Wednesday 22nd November Gary Streeter MP London

Tuesday 27th November IoD Business Leaders Luch Plymouth 

Tuesday 27th November Focus and PSW Board Meeting Plymouth 

Wednesday 28th November Aerospace dinner with Graham Cole London

Monday 4th December Gary Streeter MP Exeter

Monday 4th December Exeter City Council Coperate Peer Challenge Exeter 

Wednesday 6th December BEIS LEP Annual Convention London

Wednesday 6th December Exeter College Festival of Carols Exeter

Monday 11th December Exeter City Futures Exeter

Wednesday 10th January 2018 LEPNetwork Management Board Meeting London

Friday 12th January Kensington Taylor London

Monday 15th January

CBI Member Roundtable on Housing with Rt Hon Sajid 

Javid MP, Secretary of State for Communities and Local 

Government

London

Tuesday 16th January 
Alms Court Dinner with Worshipful Company of 

Woolmen
London

Wednesday 17th January HotSW Devolution Leaders Meeting London

Thursday 18th January Engineering and Construction Dinner PWC London

Monday 22nd January Lieutenancy and DCF Meeting Exeter

Tuesday 23rd January LEP Board Meeting Taunton

Tuesday 23rd January Visit Devon CIC Exeter

Thursday 25th January Innovation Local Event Exeter

Thursday 25th January Bridgwater Gateway lunch with Colliers Bridgwater
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Thursday 1st February 
CBI South West's Finance Network with Raine Newton 

Smith 
Exeter

Wednesday 7th February DCF Board Meeting Exeter

Friday 16th February South West LEP Chairs and CEOs Meeting Bristol 

Tuesday 27th February CBI South West's Council Meeting Bristol 

Wednesday 28th February LEP Network Management Board Meeting Bristol 

Friday 2nd March 1st Meeting of Joint Committee Plymouth Council Plymouth 

Wednesday 7th March CBI Construction Council London

Friday 9th March CHSW Board Meeting Tiverton

12th - 16th March 2018 MIPIM France

Tuesday 20th March CBI Construction Council London

Tuesday 20th March LEP Chairs & CEOs/Directors workshop London

Tuesay 27th March MP engagement at Westminster London

Wednesday 4th April Hospiscare Dinner Exeter

Thursday 5th April Kensington Taylor and Sands Exeter

Friday 6th April 2nd stage LEP CEX interviews Exeter

Friday 13th April Exeter City Football Club Exeter

Wednesday 18th April Devon Community Foundation Tiverton

Monday 23rd April Flybe and LEP meeting Exeter

Wednesday 25th April  Exeter Science Park Topping Out Ceremony Exeter

Thursday 26th April Sir Clive Woodward Charity Dinner Exeter

Friday 27th April CBI Annual Lunch Bristol

Friday 27th April Exeter City Futures Development Fund Exeter

Friday 27th April The Westcountry 100 Dinner  Plymouth

Friday 4th May Pricewaterhouse Cooper BOYA discussions Exeter

Wednesday 6th May Devon Community Foundation AGM and Strategy Day Exeter

Monday 14th May Oxygen House Exeter

Tuesday 15th May LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Tuesday 15th May
Official opening of the Derriford Hospital Research 

Facility
Plymouth


